
OUR LADY OF THE VALLEY CATHOLIC PARISH 

MASS SCHEDULE 2024 – JANUARY TO JUNE 
Forest Hill - Gatton – Glenore Grove – Laidley 

 
    

Date Mass Date Mass 
    

Jan 6 Saturday 6 pm Laidley Apr 6 Saturday 6 pm Laidley 

 7 Sunday 7 am Glenore Grove  7 Sunday 7 am Glenore Grove 

   9 am Gatton    9 am Gatton 

            

Jan 13 Saturday 6 pm Gatton Apr 13 Saturday 6 pm Gatton 

 14 Sunday 7 am Forest Hill  14 Sunday 7 am Forest Hill 

   9 am Laidley    9 am Laidley 

            

Jan 20 Saturday 6 pm Laidley Apr 20 Saturday 6 pm Laidley 

 21 Sunday 7 am Glenore Grove  21 Sunday 7 am Forest Hill  

   9 am Gatton    9 am Gatton 

            

Jan 27 Saturday 6 pm Gatton Apr 27 Saturday 6 pm Gatton 

 28 Sunday 7 am Forest Hill  28 Sunday 7 am Forest Hill 

   9 am Laidley    9 am Laidley 

            

Feb 3 Saturday 6 pm Laidley May 4 Saturday 6 pm Laidley 

 4 Sunday 7 am Glenore Grove  5 Sunday 7 am Glenore Grove 
  9 am Gatton 

 

   9 am Gatton 

            

Feb 10 Saturday 6 pm Gatton May 11 Saturday 6 pm Gatton 

 11 Sunday 7 am Forest Hill  12 Sunday 7 am Forest Hill 

   9 am Laidley    9 am Laidley 

            

Feb 17 Saturday 6 pm Laidley May 18 Saturday 6 pm Laidley 

 18 Sunday 7 am Glenore Grove  19 Sunday 7 am Glenore Grove 

   9 am Gatton    9 am Gatton 

            

Feb 24 Saturday 6 pm Gatton May 25 Saturday 6 pm Gatton 

 25 Sunday 7 am Forest Hill  26 Sunday 7 am Forest Hill 

   9 am Laidley    9 am Laidley 

            

Mar 2 Saturday 6 pm Laidley June 1 Saturday 6 pm Laidley 

 3 Sunday 7 am Glenore Grove  2 Sunday 7 am Glenore Grove 

   9 am Gatton   9 am Gatton 
 

            

Mar 9 Saturday 6 pm Gatton June 8 Saturday 6 pm Gatton 

 10 Sunday 7 am Forest Hill  9 Sunday 7 am Forest Hill 

   9 am Laidley    9 am Laidley 

            

Mar 16 Saturday 6 pm Laidley June 15 Saturday 6 pm Laidley 

 17 Sunday 7 am Glenore Grove  16 Sunday 7 am Glenore Grove 

   9 am Gatton    9 am Gatton 

            

Mar 23 Saturday 6 pm Gatton June 22 Saturday 6 pm Gatton 

 24 Sunday 7 am Forest Hill  23 Sunday 7 am Forest Hill 

   9 am Laidley    9 am Laidley 

            

Mar 30 Saturday 6 pm Gatton Easter Vigil June 29 Saturday 6 pm Laidley 

 31 Sunday 7 am Glenore Grove  30 Sunday 7 am Glenore Grove 
**Fifth  

Sunday   9 am Laidley **Fifth  

Sunday   9 am Gatton 

            

 

 

           

 

 

For Mass enquiries, please phone 5465 3131 or email gatton@bne.catholic.net.au 



OUR LADY OF THE VALLEY CATHOLIC PARISH 

MASS SCHEDULE 2024 – JULY TO DECEMBER 
Forest Hill - Gatton – Glenore Grove – Laidley 

 

 

Date Mass Date Mass 
            

July 6 Saturday 6 pm Laidley Oct 5 Saturday 6 pm Laidley 

 7 Sunday 7 am Glenore Grove  6 Sunday 7 am Glenore Grove 

   9 am Gatton    9 am Gatton 

            

July 13 Saturday 6 pm Gatton Oct 12 Saturday 6 pm Gatton 

 14 Sunday 7 am Forest Hill  13 Sunday 7 am Forest Hill 

   9 am Laidley    9 am Laidley 

            

July 20 Saturday 6 pm Laidley Oct 19 Saturday 6 pm Laidley 

 21 Sunday 7 am Glenore Grove  20 Sunday 7 am Glenore Grove 

   9 am Gatton    9 am Gatton 

            

July 27 Saturday 6 pm Gatton Oct 26 Saturday 6 pm Gatton 

 28 Sunday 7 am Forest Hill  27 Sunday 7 am Forest Hill 

   9 am Laidley    9 am Laidley 

            

Aug  3 Saturday 6 pm Laidley Nov 2 Saturday 6 pm Laidley 

 4 Sunday 7 am Glenore Grove  3 Sunday 7 am Glenore Grove 

 9 am Gatton   9 am Gatton 

            

Aug 10 Saturday 6 pm Gatton Nov 9 Saturday 6 pm Gatton 

 11 Sunday 7 am Forest Hill  10 Sunday 7 am Forest Hill 

   9 am Laidley    9 am Laidley 

            

Aug 17 Saturday 6 pm Laidley Nov 16 Saturday 6 pm Laidley 

 18 Sunday 7 am Glenore Grove  17 Sunday 7 am Glenore Grove 

   9 am Gatton    9 am Gatton 

            

Aug 24 Saturday 6 pm Gatton Nov 23 Saturday 6 pm Gatton 

 25 Sunday 7 am Forest Hill  24 Sunday 7 am Forest Hill 

   9 am Laidley    9 am Laidley 

            

Aug 31 Saturday 6 pm Laidley Nov  30 Saturday 6 pm Laidley 

Sep 1 Sunday 7 am Glenore Grove Dec 1 Sunday 7 am Glenore Grove 

  9 am Gatton    9 am Gatton 

            

Sep 7 Saturday 6 pm Gatton Dec 7 Saturday 6 pm Gatton 

 8 Sunday 7 am Forest Hill  8 Sunday 7 am Forest Hill 

   9 am Laidley    9 am Laidley 

            

Sep 14 Saturday 6 pm Laidley Dec 14 Saturday 6 pm Laidley 

 15 Sunday 7 am Glenore Grove  15 Sunday 7 am Glenore Grove 

   9 am Gatton    9 am Gatton 

            

Sep 21 Saturday 6 pm Gatton Dec 21 Saturday 6 pm Gatton 

 22 Sunday 7 am Forest Hill  22 Sunday 7 am Forest Hill 

   9 am Laidley    9 am Laidley 

      Dec  24/25 Christmas    TO BE ADVISED 

Sep  28 Saturday 6 pm Laidley Dec 28 Saturday 6 pm Laidley 
**Fifth  

Sunday 29 Sunday 7 am Glenore Grove  29 Sunday 7 am Glenore Grove 

   9 am Gatton **Fifth  

Sunday   9 am Gatton 

            

 
For Mass enquiries, please phone 5465 3131 or email gatton@bne.catholic.net.au 

 


